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17 Raleigh Street, Plymouth, United Kingdom
(+44)1752222226 - https:/lwww.sabeez.co.uk

The restaurant from Plymouth offers 125 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of £7. What
Kevin Khan likes about Sabeez:
exceptional Peri-Peri chicken for so cheap preisen. since | started eating sabeez, | always recommend the
restaurant to my friends and we were never disappointed. highly recommended! would like to give it a ten star
rating read more. The rooms on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or

physical limitations. What Dominic Campbell doesn't like about Sabeez:
| made an ordered and asked for it to be delivered. | was told my order was collection only and that they had no
drivers. The staff made no effort to try and get my order delivered either by deliveroo or justeat and left me...with
no food and they kept my money and both the food. Flipping ridiculous. | don't drive and have no way of
collecting my order and they didn't even care?!!!!!

read more. Sabeez from Plymouth is known for its mouth-
watering burgers, to which crispy fries, salads and other sides are provided, Typically, the dishes are prepared

for you in the shortest time and fresh. In addition, the restaurant offers Greek delicacies, like Gyros and Souvlaki
with matching sides.
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Sabeez Menu

fippetizers

GARLIC BREAD

Siifies

SNICKERS

Side Orders
PERI PERI WEDGES
Chicken
GRILLED CHICKEN

Sauces

MAYONNAISE

Breakfast
HASH BROWN
Chicksen dishes
BBQ CHICKEN

fingerfood

POTATO WEDGES

Starters

MOROCCAN HUMMUS

Halloumi

HALLOUMI

Soft drinks

WATER

£3

£5

£3

£4

£3

£3

£1

Hummus
SABEEZ PERI HUMMUS

Cakies

NEW YORK CHEESE
Tids Menii

KIDS PASTA

Pizza bread
KNOBLAUCHBROT
fimerican Food
CORN ON THE COB
Beilagen und Saucen
DIPS

Chickien & Chips
CHEESY CHIPS

Mexican Starters

NACHOS SALAD

fippetizers: Non-Veg.
PERI PERI GRILLED CHICKEN
Tids Meals

KIDS CHICKEN POPCORN

Burgers, wraps

DOUBLE BREAST BURGER

£3

£5

£5

£3

£4

£6

£8

£5

£9



Sabeez Menu

Popular Ttems Turkish Menu dppelizers

PERI PERI CHICKEN BREAST £8 RUSSIAN SALAD £6
BURGER
s Do Salads
Peri Peri Wings
COLESLAW £3
PERI PERI GRILLED WINGS £5
GREEK SALAD

Options - Set fheals | Hebabs|  qypan,
Burgers | fries VEGGIE WRAP £6

HALF POUNDER CHEESEBURGER £7 CHIP WRAP £5

Veggie Tovers Vegetarian dishes

VEGGIE PITTA £6 CARROT CAKE £5
. PITA
FERRERO £5 Tids Meal
KIDS CHICKEN BREAST STRIP £5
® ()
Side Orders & tippetizers KIDS 3 WINGS £5
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE £4
Chocolate illsshalkses
Bar U SODA CAN £1
CRUNCHIE £5 SODA BOTTLE £3
Garden Tapas Peri Peri Chicken
JALAPENO HUMMUS £3 WHOLE PERI PERI CHICKEN £16
PERI RICE £3
Sides B
SABEEZ CHEESY BITE £3 Restaurant Cateqory
GREEK

Wd {Additions BBQ

BEEF PATTY
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Burgers

QUARTER POUNDER
CHEESEBURGER

VEGETARIAN BURGER
HALF POUNDER BEEF BURGER

&dras

TOASTED PITTA BREAD
SWEET POTATO
PERI PERI FRIES

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS
WINGS
FRIES

Side dishes
PLAIN HUMMUS
MIXED BEAN SALAD
FRIES

MAISKOLBEN

Platter

SABEEZ WINGS PLATTER
SABEEZ FULL PLATTER
SABEEZ FAMILY PLATTER
SABEEZ MEGA PLATTER

fresh Salad

SABEEZ GREEK SALAD
SABEEZ PERI CHICKEN SALAD
SABEEZ TUNA SALAD

SABEEZ HALLOUMI SALAD

£6

£6

£1
£3

£3
£5
£2

£18
£23
£36
£52

£5
£6
£5
£6

Vegetable Special
CHEESY PERI PERI CHIPS

SABEEZ PASTA

SABEEZ PASTA WITH CHICKEN AND
CHEESE

SABEEZ PASTA WITH TUNA

Peri Peri Combo

PERI PERI DOUBLE BREAST
BURGER

PERI PERI CHICKEN BREAST PITTA
PERI PERI DOUBLE BREAST PITTA
SABEEZ FILLET

SABEEZ DOUBLE DECKER

Pickied for You

PERI PERI DOUBLE CHICKEN WRAP
SABEEZ EXTRA VAGANZA
QUARTER POUNDER BEEF BURGER
SABEEZ DOUBLE DECKER BURGER
SABEEZ EXTRA VAGANZA BURGER
KIDS CHICKEN WRAP

999 Deals

999 DEAL 1
999 DEAL 2
999 DEAL 3
999 DEAL 4
999 DEAL 5
999 DEAL 6

£5
£4

£6

£6

£10

£8
£10
£8
£12

£10
£12
£5
£12
£12
£5

£13
£13
£13
£13
£13
£13
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These types of dishes are
being served

BURGER

WRAP

BREAD

CHICKEN WRAP

SALAD

CHICKEN BREAST

Dessert

MARS

8 TWIX

YV KITKAT
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE
AMERICAN APPLE PIE

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
MAGNUM ICE CREAM (WHITE)

MAGNUM ICE CREAM (CHOCOLATE)

Dips and Dust
SABEEZ PERI MAYO
SABEEZ PERI DUST

£5
£5
£5
£4
£5
£5
£4
£4

£1
£1

SABEEZ PERI HONEY BBQ
SABEEZ PERI HOT DIP

SABEEZ PERI MILD

SABEEZ PERI LEMON AND HERB
SABEEZ PERI GARLIC AND HERB
SABEEZ KETCHUP

SABEEZ BBQ

Dishes are prepared with

ME> BANANA
“e= MANGO

‘ STRAWBERRY

CHICKEN

GARLIC

CHEESE

TOMATOES

FETA

BEEF

FETA CHEESE

POTATOES

HONEY

CORN

-

£5
£5
£5
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Sabeez

17 Raleigh Street, Plymouth,
United Kingdom

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:00-22:45
Wednesday 11:00-22:45
Thursday 11:00-22:45
Friday 11:00-22:45
Saturday 11:00-22:45
Sunday 11:00-22:45
Monday 11:00-22:45
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